Summer Lanes Rally rallyscore.net

23 July 2011

Overall Winner: Robert Woodside Jnr/Stephen Dowds [Mazda MX-5]
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Queen's University Belfast Motor Club

Overall Results
Pos | Num [Driver/Navigator
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37
42
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Robert Woodside Jnr/Stephen Dowds Mazda MX-5
Ford Escort Mkl
Toyota Starlet

Mark Doran/Nikki Doran

J.J. Farrell/Carol Proctor Farrell
Eamonn Byrne/Joanna Lenehan
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair
Roger Gordon/Clifford Auld

Piers Mac Fheorais/Tim Faulkner
Jim Crozier/David Kingham

David McClurg/Garry McClurg
Richard Meeke/Philip O'Reilly
Daniel Byrne/Jonathan Bradshaw
Kevin Fitzgerald/Vincent Fagan
John Farrell/John Golden

Steven Free/Keith Wiseman
Richard Earney/Jamie Edgar

Liam Regan/lan Regan

Robert McGimpsey/Mark Faulkner
Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon
Paul Williamson/Johnny Kennedy
Mark Stirling/Stephen Ramsey

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

Summer Lanes Rally

Car

Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Celica Supra
Mazda MX-5
Citroén Saxo

Citroén AX
Opel Corsa

Toyota Starlet
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort

Proton

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort

MG Midget
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort MK 1
Opel Kadett

Category

3

N P W L N W W NN WDNNDN W WD W wWDNeDN

Total

17m 28s
17m 39s
17m 45s
17m 47s
18m 39s
19m 02s
19m 30s
19m 34s
20m 13s
22m 03s
22m 12s
22m 20s
22m 21s
22m 38s
22m 48s
23m 16s
23m 17s
23m 22s
23m 25s
23m 37s

Gap to lead

+0m 11s
+0m 17s
+0m 19s
+1m 11s
+1m 34s
+2m 02s
+2m 06s
+2m 45s
+4m 34s
+4m 44s
+4m 51s
+4m 52s
+5m 10s
+5m 20s
+5m 48s
+5m 48s
+5m 54s
+5m 56s
+6m 08s

23 Jul 11

Gap to previous

+0m 06s
+0m 02s
+0m 52s
+0m 23s
+0m 28s
+0m 04s
+0m 39s
+1m 50s
+0m 10s
+0m 07s
+0m 01s
+0m 18s
+0m 10s
+0m 28s
+0m 01s
+0m 06s
+0m 02s
+0m 12s



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club

Overall Results - continued
Pos | Num [Driver/Navigator

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

7
43
26
4
34
21
24
15
8
13
27
41
45
44
35
39
47
49

Gary Woodside/Paul Woodside
Brian Crawford/David Meeke
Bailie Thompson/Will Thompson
John Henderson/Allen Russell
Wallace McKee/Adam McKee
Shay Crawley/Graham Crawley
Conn Williamson/Beatty Crawford
Philip Mcllvenna/Lynne MclLvenna
Allan Harryman/Bob Hawe

Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher

Tony McLaughlin/Emmet McLaughlin
David Hayes/James Casey

Davy Young/Paul Patterson

Arthur McMullan/lan Douglas
Graham O'Donoghue/David Earlie
Brendan Mullan/Martin McBride
Jack Giff/Hazel Giff

Conor Quinn/Stephen McFerran

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

Summer Lanes Rally

Car

Ford Anglia

Mazda MX-5
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra
Opel Manta
Toyota Starlet
BMW 3.0 CSL
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Ford Escort Mexico
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Starlet
Morris Mini

Ford Anglia
Rover 25

Mini 1275 GT
Volkswagen Polo
Peugeot 205

Category

1

N N N W P P WN PP W W L, NN W WW

Total

24m 01s
24m 02s
24m 05s
24m 27s
24m 29s
25m 00s
25m 03s
25m 03s
26m 24s
26m 55s
27m 04s
27m 10s
27m 13s
27m 14s
28m 01s
28m 19s
29m 25s
32m 15s

Gap to lead
+6m 33s

+6m 34s
+6m 37s
+6m 59s
+7m 0O1s
+7m 32s
+7m 35s
+7m 35s
+8m 56s
+9m 27s
+9m 36s
+9m 41s
+9m 45s
+9m 46s
+10m 32s
+10m 50s
+11m 57s
+14m 46s

23 Jul 11

Gap to previous

+0m 25s
+0m 01s
+0m 03s
+0m 22s
+0m 02s
+0m 31s
+0m 03s
+0m 00s
+1m 21s
+0m 31s
+0m 09s
+0m 05s
+0m 04s
+0m 01s
+0m 46s
+0m 18s
+1m 07s
+2m 49s



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes Rally 23 Jul 11

Category 1: Cars manufactured before 1975

Num |Driver/Navigator Category Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 20 Robert McGimpsey/Mark Faulkner MG Midget 1 23m 17s

2 33 Paul Williamson/Johnny Kennedy Ford Escort MK 1 1 23m 25s +0m 08s

3 7 Gary Woodside/Paul Woodside Ford Anglia 1 24m 01s +0m 45s +0m 37s
4 24 Conn Williamson/Beatty Crawford BMW 3.0 CSL 1 25m 03s +1m 46s +1m 02s
5 13 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mexico 1 26m 55s +3m 39s +1m 52s
6 45 Davy Young/Paul Patterson Morris Mini 1 27m 13s +3m 57s +0m 18s
7 44 Arthur McMullan/lan Douglas Ford Anglia 1 27m 14s +3m 58s +0m 01s

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club

Summer Lanes Rally

Category 2: Cars manufactured between 1975 and 1991

23 Jul 11

Num |Driver/Navigator

1 18
2 31
3 10
4 36
5 9
6 22
7 17
8 5
9 32
10 34
11 21
12 27
13 39
14 47
15 49

Mark Doran/Nikki Doran

J.J. Farrell/Carol Proctor Farrell
Roger Gordon/Clifford Auld
David McClurg/Garry McClurg
Richard Meeke/Philip O'Reilly
Kevin Fitzgerald/Vincent Fagan
John Farrell/John Golden

Liam Regan/lan Regan

Mark Stirling/Stephen Ramsey
Wallace McKee/Adam McKee
Shay Crawley/Graham Crawley
Tony McLaughlin/Emmet McLaughlin
Brendan Mullan/Martin McBride
Jack Giff/Hazel Giff

Conor Quinn/Stephen McFerran

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

Ford Escort Mkl
Toyota Starlet

Toyota Celica Supra

Citroén AX

Opel Corsa
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Opel Kadett
Opel Manta
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX-5
Mini 1275 GT
Volkswagen Polo
Peugeot 205

Category

N

N N NN N NN DN DN DNMNMNDNDNDNDNMNDNDDNDNDN

17m 39s
17m 45s
19m 02s
20m 13s
22m 03s
22m 20s
22m 21s
23m 16s
23m 37s
24m 29s
25m 00s
27m 04s
28m 19s
29m 25s
32m 15s

Gap to lead

+0m 06s
+1m 23s
+2m 34s
+4m 23s
+4m 40s
+4m 41s
+5m 37s
+5m 57s
+6m 50s
+7m 21s
+9m 25s
+10m 39s
+11m 46s
+14m 35s

Gap to previous

+1m 17s
+1m 11s
+1m 50s
+0m 17s
+0m 01s
+0m 555
+0m 21s
+0m 53s
+0m 31s
+2m 04s
+1m 14s
+1m 07s
+2m 49s



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club 23 Jul 11

Summer Lanes Rally

Category 3: Cars manufactured after 1991

Num |Driver/Navigator Category Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 3 Robert Woodside Jnr/Stephen Dowds Mazda MX-5 3 17m 28s

2 11 Eamonn Byrne/Joanna Lenehan Toyota Starlet 3 17m 47s +0m 19s

3 14 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 3 18m 39s +1m 11s +0m 52s
4 37 Piers Mac Fheorais/Tim Faulkner Mazda MX-5 3 19m 30s +2m 02s +0m 51s
5 42 Jim Crozier/David Kingham Citroén Saxo 3 19m 34s +2m 06s +0m 04s
6 12 Daniel Byrne/Jonathan Bradshaw Toyota Starlet 3 22m 12s +4m 44s +2m 38s
7 23 Steven Free/Keith Wiseman Proton 3 22m 38s +5m 10s +0m 26s
8 Richard Earney/Jamie Edgar Toyota Starlet 3 22m 48s +5m 20s +0m 10s
9 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon Vauxhall Nova 3 23m 22s +5m 54s +0m 34s
10 43 Brian Crawford/David Meeke Mazda MX-5 3 24m 02s +6m 34s +0m 40s
11 26 Bailie Thompson/Will Thompson Vauxhall Corsa 3 24m 05s +6m 37s +0m 03s
12 4 John Henderson/Allen Russell Nissan Micra 3 24m 27s +6m 59s +0m 22s
13 15 Philip Mcllvenna/Lynne MclLvenna Mazda MX-5 3 25m 03s +7m 35s +0m 36s
14 8 Allan Harryman/Bob Hawe Mazda MX-5 3 26m 24s +8m 56s +1m 21s
15 41 David Hayes/James Casey Toyota Starlet 3 27m 10s +9m 41s +0m 45s
16 35 Graham O'Donoghue/David Earlie Rover 25 3 28m 01s +10m 32s +0m 51s

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16
Navigator

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

Robert Woodside Jnr 1:00 0:27 0:29 1:50 1:21 0:39 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:28 1:40 1:21 0:39 1:17 1:41
3 S 17:28 1 1
tephen Dowds
Mark Doran 1:00 0:28 0:29 1:51 1:23 0:40 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:29 1:43 1:20 0:36 1:21 1:43
18 o 17:39 2 1
Nikki Doran
J.J. Farrell 1:00 0:28 0:30 1:50 1:26 0:37 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:31 1:43 1:22 0:36 1:21 1:45
31 17:45 3 2
arol Proctor Farrell
Eamonn Byrne 1:00 0:29 0:29 1:50 1:26 0:37 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:31 1:44 1:22 0:35 1:23 1:45
11 17:47 4 2
Joanna Lenehan
Frank Lenehan 1:00 0:29 0:31 1:54 1:30 1:02 1:30 1:52 0:50 0:27 0:31 1:46 1:29 0:35 1:24 1:49
14 ol . 18:39 5 3
wen Blair
10 Roger Gordon 1:00 0:30 0:30 2:02 1:31 0:53 1:35 1:54 0:50 0:28 0:31 1:49 1:29 0:41 1:25 1:49 .02 6 3
Clifford Auld 0:05 19:0
Piers Mac Fheorais 1:00 0:30 0:35 2:07 1:30 0:43 1:33 2:00 0:51 0:28 0:31 2:01 1:28 0:38 1:28 2:02
37 Ti 1930 7 4
im Faulkner 0:05
Jim Crozier 1:00 0:30 1:26 1:53 1:27 0:45 1:30 1:56 0:50 0:28 0:33 1:54 1:27 0:39 1:24 1:52
42 o 19:34 8 5
David Kingham Max
David McClurg 1:00 0:30 0:34 1:50 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:29 0:35 1:45 1:27 1:11 1:25 1:52
36 G 20:13 9 4
arry McClurg Max 0:25
Richard Meeke 1:00 0:27 0:31 1:56 1:27 0:51 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:26 0:31 1:42 1:23 0:37 1:21 1:44
9 S o 22:.03 10 5
Philip O'Reilly 0:05 0:05 Max 0:05
Daniel Byrne 1:00 0:28 0:31 1:52 1:28 0:42 1:30 5:31 0:51 0:27 0:32 1:54 1:27 0:37 1:33 1:49
12 22:12 11 6
onathan Bradshaw Max
Kevin Fitzgerald 1:00 0:28 0:30 1:52 1:34 0:57 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:29 5:31 1:25 0:38 1:25 1:44
22 ) 22:20 12 6
Vincent Fagan 0:05 0:05 Max
John Farrell 1:00 0:28 0:30 1:51 1:30 0:47 1:30 5:31 0:59 0:26 0:31 1:44 1:36 0:50 1:21 1:46
17 ) 22:21 13 7
ohn Golden Max
Steven Free 1:00 0:29 0:31 1:50 1:31 0:45 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:27 0:31 1:46 1:26 1:30 1:19 1:42
23 . ) 22:38 14 7
Keith Wiseman Max Max
Richard Earney 1:00 0:29 0:33 2:00 1:31 0:37 1:37 1:55 0:50 0:28 0:33 5:31 1:28 0:38 1:23 1:50
6 Jami 22:48 15 8
amie Edgar 0:25 Max
Liam Regan 1:20 0:34 0:43 2:27 1:44 1:07 1:41 2:06 0:57 0:31 0:43 2:02 1:46 1:30 1:38 2:02
> 23:16 16 8
lan Regan 0:25
Robert McGimpsey 1:00 0:30 0:30 1:59 1:32 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:26 0:32 1:51 1:22 0:42 1:15 1:51
20 23:17 17 1
Mark Faulkner 0:25 Max Max
Ciaran Carey 1:00 0:32 0:33 5:31 1:35 0:53 1:35 1:59 0:54 0:28 0:33 1:56 1:32 0:51 1:32 1:58
! 23:22 18 9
Rachel Muldoon Max
Paul Williamson 1:00 0:28 0:32 1:58 1:32 0:46 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:27 1:26 1:52 1:26 0:45 1:26 1:55
3 23:25 19 2
Johnny Kennedy Max Max
Mark Stirling 1:00 0:30 0:35 2:07 1:29 0:50 1:33 5:31 0:50 0:26 0:36 1:48 1:31 1:03 1:24 1:53
32 s 23:37 20 9
tephen Ramsey 0:05 0:25 Max

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16
Navigator

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

7 Gary Woodside 1:00 0:33 0:34 2:15 1:34 0:45 1:34 5:31 0:56 0:29 0:34 2:01 1:32 0:41 1:30 2:02 . 3
Paul Woodside 0:05 0:25 Max 24:01
Brian Crawford 1:00 0:30 0:36 1:59 1:30 1:30 1:31 5:31 0:50 0:28 0:35 1:53 1:24 1:30 1:22 1:53
43 . 24:02 22 10
David Meeke Max Max Max
Bailie Thompson 1:04 0:34 0:39 2:07 1:50 0:45 1:38 5:31 0:56 0:30 0:36 1:58 1:41 0:45 1:28 1:58
26 Wi 24:05 23 11
ill Thompson 0:05 Max
John Henderson 1:00 0:33 0:35 2:02 1:38 0:56 1:30 5:31 0:57 0:30 0:42 2:00 1:42 0:51 1:31 2:04
4 24:27 24 12
Allen Russell 0:25 Max
34 Wallace McKee 1:00 0:31 0:36 2:19 1:43 1:30 1:36 5:31 0:51 0:28 0:34 1:54 1:41 0:48 1:25 1:57 24:29 25 10
Adam McKee 0:05 Max Max )
Shay Crawley 1:00 0:29 0:44 2:02 1:33 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:54 0:28 0:39 1:53 1:40 1:30 1:30 1:52
21 25:00 26 11
Graham Crawley 0:05 Max Max 0:05 Max 0:05
Conn Williamson 1:03 0:37 0:44 2:36 1:54 1:24 1:56 2:24 0:57 0:32 0:46 2:23 1:55 1:30 1:49 2:28
24 B 25:03 27 4
eatty Crawford 0:05 Max
Philip Mcllvenna 1:07 0:35 0:38 2:15 1:40 0:58 1:40 5:31 0:59 0:32 0:40 2:10 1:40 0:48 1:37 2:13
15 25:03 28 13
Lynne MclLvenna Max
Allan Harryman 1:00 0:30 0:31 1:50 1:27 0:42 1:30 5:31 0:54 0:27 0:38 2:07 1:27 0:46 1:28 5:31
8 26:24 29 14
Bob Hawe Max 0:05 Max
Neil Fletcher 1:00 0:29 0:32 1:55 1:27 0:41 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:27 0:31 1:46 1:29 1:14 1:32 5:31
13 L 26:55 30 5
aura Fletcher 0:25 Max 0:05 Max
Tony McLaughlin 1:00 0:29 0:33 1:59 1:34 1:02 1:38 5:31 0:52 0:28 0:35 2:02 1:30 0:49 1:31 5:31
27 . 27:04 31 12
mmet McLaughlin Max Max
David Hayes 1:01 0:28 0:31 1:53 1:30 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:51 0:26 0:31 1:47 1:24 0:50 1:55 5:31
41 27:10 32 15
James Casey Max Max Max
Davy Y 1:00 0:33 0:41 2:07 1:34 0:47 1:35 5:31 0:58 0:32 0:37 1:58 1:30 0:48 1:31 :31
45 o e 3 >3 27:13 33 6
aul Patterson Max Max
Arthur McMullan 1:00 0:31 0:38 2:15 1:33 0:53 1:33 5:31 0:50 0:29 0:49 1:51 1:28 0:49 1:28 5:31
44 27:14 34 7
lan Douglas Max 0:05 Max
Graham O'Donoghue 1:00 0:31 1:26 2:07 3:36 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:29 0:38 1:55 1:34 1:30 1:27 1:56
35 ) ) 28:01 35 16
David Earlie Max Max 0:25 Max 0:05 Max
Brendan Mullan 1:08 0:32 0:36 2:08 1:37 0:43 1:50 5:31 0:57 0:29 1:26 2:02 1:35 0:42 1:31 5:31
39 . : 28:19 36 13
Martin McBride Max Max Max
Jack Giff 1:11 0:35 0:42 5:31 1:54 0:59 1:53 2:17 1:04 0:33 0:47 5:31 1:48 0:55 1:38 2:02
47 H . 29:25 37 14
azel Giff Max 0:05 Max
Conor Quinn 1:00 0:33 0:38 5:31 1:37 1:30 1:41 5:31 0:52 0:30 0:41 1:54 1:38 1:30 1:27 5:31
49 32:15 38 15
Stephen McFerran 0:05 Max Max Max 0:05 Max Max
Philip Somerville 1:00 0:29 0:32 2:01 1:28 0:43 1:30 5:31 1:57 1:30 0:55 1:26 1:54
46 . DNF
Kyle Somerville Max
Robert Dickson 1:00 0:29 0:32 5:31 1:25 0:37 1:31 5:31
atherine Dickson Max Max

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 oall  Cat
Navigator Pos  Pos

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

20 Robert McGimpsey 1:00 0:30 0:30 1:59 1:32 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:26 0:32 1:51 1:22 0:42 1:15 1:51 . 7 1
Mark Faulkner 0:25 Max Max 237
Paul Williamson 1:00 0:28 0:32 1:58 1:32 0:46 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:27 1:26 1:52 1:26 0:45 1:26 1:55
33 23:25 19 2
Johnny Kennedy Max Max
7 Gary Woodside 1:00 0:33 0:34 2:15 1:34 0:45 1:34 5:31 0:56 0:29 0:34 2:01 1:32 0:41 1:30 2:02 24:01 21 3
Paul Woodside 0:05 0:25 Max ]
Conn Williamson 1:03 0:37 0:44 2:36 1:54 1:24 1:56 2:24 0:57 0:32 0:46 2:23 1:55 1:30 1:49 2:28
24 B 25:03 27 4
eatty Crawford 0:05 Max
Neil Fletcher 1:00 0:29 0:32 1:55 1:27 0:41 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:27 0:31 1:46 1:29 1:14 1:32 5:31
13 L 26:55 30 5
aura Fletcher 0:25 Max 0:05 Max
Davy Young 1:00 0:33 0:41 2:07 1:34 0:47 1:35 5:31 0:58 0:32 0:37 1:58 1:30 0:48 1:31 5:31
45 p 27:13 33 6
aul Patterson Max Max
Arthur McMullan 1:00 0:31 0:38 2:15 1:33 0:53 1:33 5:31 0:50 0:29 0:49 1:51 1:28 0:49 1:28 5:31
44 27:14 34 7
lan Douglas Max 0:05 Max
28 Robert Dickson 1:00 0:29 0:32 5:31 1:25 0:37 1:31 5:31 DNEF
Catherine Dickson Max Max

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16
Navigator

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

Mark Doran 1:00 0:28 0:29 1:51 1:23 0:40 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:29 1:43 1:20 0:36 1:21 1:43
18 Nikki 1739 2 1
ikki Doran
1.). Farrell 1:00 0:28 0:30 1:50 1:26 0:37 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:31 1:43 1:22 0:36 1:21 1:45
31 17:45 3 2
Carol Proctor Farrell
10 Roger Gordon 1:00 0:30 0:30 2:02 1:31 0:53 1:35 1:54 0:50 0:28 0:31 1:49 1:29 0:41 1:25 1:49 19:02 6 3
Clifford Auld 0:05 .
David McClurg 1:00 0:30 0:34 1:50 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:29 0:35 1:45 1:27 1:11 1:25 1:52
36 20:13 9 4
Garry McClurg Max 0:25
Richard Meeke 1:00 0:27 0:31 1:56 1:27 0:51 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:26 0:31 1:42 1:23 0:37 1:21 1:44
9 G i 22:03 10 5
Philip O'Reilly 0:05 0:05 Max 0:05
Kevin Fitzgerald 1:00 0:28 0:30 1:52 1:34 0:57 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:29 5:31 1:25 0:38 1:25 1:44
22 ) 22:20 12 6
Vincent Fagan 0:05 0:05 Max
John Farrell 1:00 0:28 0:30 1:51 1:30 0:47 1:30 5:31 0:59 0:26 0:31 1:44 1:36 0:50 1:21 1:46
17 ) 22:21 13 7
ohn Golden Max
Liam Regan 1:20 0:34 0:43 2:27 1:44 1:07 1:41 2:06 0:57 0:31 0:43 2:02 1:46 1:30 1:38 2:02
5 23:16 16 8
lan Regan 0:25 Max
Mark Stirling 1:00 0:30 0:35 2:07 1:29 0:50 1:33 5:31 0:50 0:26 0:36 1:48 1:31 1:03 1:24 1:53
32 s 23:37 20 9
tephen Ramsey 0:05 0:25 Max
Wallace McKee 1:00 0:31 0:36 2:19 1:43 1:30 1:36 5:31 0:51 0:28 0:34 1:54 1:41 0:48 1:25 1:57
34 24:29 25 10
Adam McKee 0:05 Max Max
Shay Crawley 1:00 0:29 0:44 2:02 1:33 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:54 0:28 0:39 1:53 1:40 1:30 1:30 1:52
21 25:00 26 11
Graham Crawley 0:05 Max Max 0:05 0:05
Tony Mclaughlin 1:00 0:29 0:33 1:59 1:34 1:02 1:38 5:31 0:52 0:28 0:35 2:02 1:30 0:49 1:31 5:31
27 . 27:04 31 12
Emmet McLaughlin Max Max
Brendan Mullan 1:08 0:32 0:36 2:08 1:37 0:43 1:50 5:31 0:57 0:29 1:26 2:02 1:35 0:42 1:31 5:31
39 Marti ) 28:19 36 13
artin McBride Max Max Max
Jack Giff 1:11 0:35 0:42 5:31 1:54 0:59 1:53 2:17 1:04 0:33 0:47 5:31 1:48 0:55 1:38 2:02
47 . 29:25 37 14
Hazel Giff Max 0:05 Max
Conor Quinn 1:00 0:33 0:38 5:31 1:37 1:30 1:41 5:31 0:52 0:30 0:41 1:54 1:38 1:30 1:27 5:31
49 32:15 38 15
Stephen McFerran 0:05 Max Max Max 0:05 Max Max

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 oall cat
Navigator Pos  Pos

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

Robert Woodside Jnr 1:00 0:27 0:29 1:50 1:21 0:39 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:28 1:40 1:21 0:39 1:17 1:41
3 S 17:28 1 1
tephen Dowds
Eamonn Byrne 1:00 0:29 0:29 1:50 1:26 0:37 1:30 1:50 0:50 0:26 0:31 1:44 1:22 0:35 1:23 1:45
11 17:47 4 2
Joanna Lenehan
Frank Lenehan 1:00 0:29 0:31 1:54 1:30 1:02 1:30 1:52 0:50 0:27 0:31 1:46 1:29 0:35 1:24 1:49
14 ol . 18:39 5 3
\wen Blair
Piers Mac Fheorais 1:00 0:30 0:35 2:07 1:30 0:43 1:33 2:00 0:51 0:28 0:31 2:01 1:28 0:38 1:28 2:02
37 T 19:30 7 4
im Faulkner 0:05
Jim Crozier 1:00 0:30 1:26 1:53 1:27 0:45 1:30 1:56 0:50 0:28 0:33 1:54 1:27 0:39 1:24 1:52
42 David Ki 19:34 8 5
avid Kingham Max
Daniel Byrne 1:00 0:28 0:31 1:52 1:28 0:42 1:30 5:31 0:51 0:27 0:32 1:54 1:27 0:37 1:33 1:49
12 2:12 11 s
Jonathan Bradshaw Max
Steven Free 1:00 0:29 0:31 1:50 1:31 0:45 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:27 0:31 1:46 1:26 1:30 1:19 1:42
23 Keith Wi 22:38 14 7
eith Wiseman Max Max
Richard Earney 1:00 0:29 0:33 2:00 1:31 0:37 1:37 1:55 0:50 0:28 0:33 5:31 1:28 0:38 1:23 1:50
6 . 22:48 15 8
Jamie Edgar 0:25 Max
Ciaran Carey 1:00 0:32 0:33 5:31 1:35 0:53 1:35 1:59 0:54 0:28 0:33 1:56 1:32 0:51 1:32 1:58
1 R 23:22 18 9
achel Muldoon Max
Brian Crawford 1:00 0:30 0:36 1:59 1:30 1:30 1:31 5:31 0:50 0:28 0:35 1:53 1:24 1:30 1:22 1:53
43 . 24:02 22 10
David Meeke Max Max Max
Bailie Thompson 1:04 0:34 0:39 2:07 1:50 0:45 1:38 5:31 0:56 0:30 0:36 1:58 1:41 0:45 1:28 1:58
26 Wi 24:05 23 11
ill Thompson 0:05 Max
John Henderson 1:00 0:33 0:35 2:02 1:38 0:56 1:30 5:31 0:57 0:30 0:42 2:00 1:42 0:51 1:31 2:04
4 24:27 24 12
Allen Russell 0:25 Max
Philip Mcllvenna 1:07 0:35 0:38 2:15 1:40 0:58 1:40 5:31 0:59 0:32 0:40 2:10 1:40 0:48 1:37 2:13
15 L 25:03 28 13
ynne McllLvenna Max
Allan Harryman 1:00 0:30 0:31 1:50 1:27 0:42 1:30 5:31 0:54 0:27 0:38 2:07 1:27 0:46 1:28 5:31
8 26:24 29 14
Bob Hawe Max 0:05 Max
David Hayes 1:01 0:28 0:31 1:53 1:30 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:51 0:26 0:31 1:47 1:24 0:50 1:55 5:31
41 27:10 32 15
James Casey Max Max Max
Graham O'Donoghue 1:00 0:31 1:26 2:07 3:36 1:30 1:30 5:31 0:50 0:29 0:38 1:55 1:34 1:30 1:27 1:56
35 . ) 28:01 35 16
David Earlie Max Max 0:25 Max 0:05 Max
Philip Somerville 1:00 0:29 0:32 2:01 1:28 0:43 1:30 5:31 1:57 1:30 0:55 1:26 1:54
46 K ; DNF
yle Somerville Max
Test Time L .
Key: [Total time is sum of time and penalty]

Penalty

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16
Navigator

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

Robert Woodside Jnr 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 10 2 1
Mark Doran 1 9 1 7 2 6 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 4 3
J.J. Farrell 1 3 4 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 3 3 5 6
Eamonn Byrne 1 14 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 3 1 8 6
Frank Lenehan 1 10 9 13 14 29 1 7 1 11 4 9 19 1 10 9
Roger Gordon 33 22 4 21 18 23 30 8 17 20 4 12 19 12 13 9
Piers Mac Fheorais 1 22 32 27 11 11 24 12 20 17 4 27 16 7 21 26
Jim Crozier 1 19 39 11 7 13 1 10 1 17 16 18 12 11 10 14
David McClurg 1 19 21 6 15 33 1 6 17 28 22 34 12 30 14 14
Richard Meeke 33 1 26 15 6 21 1 16 1 1 4 2 6 6 18 4
Daniel Byrne 1 3 9 9 9 9 1 16 20 12 14 18 14 5 32 9
Kevin Fitzgerald 33 3 6 10 23 26 29 1 1 1 3 36 9 7 14 4
John Farrell 1 3 6 8 11 18 1 16 36 1 4 6 29 24 5 8
Steven Free 1 14 9 1 17 13 1 16 1 12 4 7 10 32 3 2
Richard Earney 1 12 20 19 36 3 32 9 17 20 16 36 17 7 8 12
Liam Regan 40 33 36 35 39 31 36 13 29 32 32 31 36 32 35 24
Robert McGimpsey 1 21 6 34 19 33 1 16 1 1 14 14 3 14 1 13
Ciaran Carey 1 29 18 37 26 22 27 11 26 20 16 23 25 26 30 22
Paul Williamson 1 3 17 16 20 17 1 16 1 12 37 15 10 16 17 19
Mark Stirling 1 35 23 24 33 20 23 16 1 1 24 11 24 29 12 17
Gary Woodside 1 39 22 32 37 13 26 16 27 26 20 28 25 12 25 26
Brian Crawford 1 22 25 17 15 33 22 16 1 25 21 16 8 32 7 18
Bailie Thompson 32 40 31 27 31 13 33 16 27 30 25 24 33 16 21 22
John Henderson 1 31 24 21 38 25 20 16 29 30 31 26 35 26 26 28
Wallace McKee 1 27 33 33 30 33 31 16 20 17 19 18 33 19 14 21
Shay Crawley 33 14 37 21 21 33 1 16 34 20 29 16 31 32 33 14
Conn Williamson 31 37 37 36 34 32 40 15 29 33 34 35 38 32 37 30
Philip Mcllvenna 37 36 28 30 29 27 35 16 36 33 30 33 32 19 34 29
Allan Harryman 1 22 9 1 7 8 1 16 34 12 27 32 14 18 21 31
Neil Fletcher 1 14 14 14 32 7 1 16 1 12 4 7 21 31 31 31
Tony McLaughlin 1 10 19 17 23 29 33 16 24 20 22 29 22 22 27 31
David Hayes 30 3 9 11 11 33 1 16 20 1 4 10 7 24 38 31
Davy Young 1 31 34 24 23 18 27 16 33 33 26 24 22 21 27 31
Arthur McMullan 1 26 28 31 21 23 24 16 1 37 36 13 17 22 21 31
Graham O'Donoghue 1 27 39 24 40 40 1 16 1 38 27 22 27 32 19 20
Brendan Mullan 38 29 27 29 28 10 38 16 29 26 37 29 28 14 27 31
Jack Giff 39 34 35 37 34 28 39 14 38 36 35 36 37 28 36 24
Conor Quinn 1 38 28 37 27 33 36 16 25 29 33 18 30 32 20 31
Philip Somerville 1 12 14 20 9 11 1 16
Robert Dickson 1 14 14 37 3 3 21 16

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Summer Lanes RaIIy 23 Jul 2011

Driver T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16
Navigator

Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale Greenbhill Back Burn Clyde's Farm  Evervale Riversdale Blair Project Ballylinny Hill  Evervale

Robert Woodside Jnr 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mark Doran 1 6 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2
J.J. Farrell 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3
Eamonn Byrne 1 12 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
Frank Lenehan 1 8 8 10 10 12 12 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Roger Gordon 33 32 21 20 18 16 16 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6
Piers Mac Fheorais 1 19 27 23 19 15 15 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7
Jim Crozier 1 16 39 33 31 25 23 11 11 11 11 8 8 8 8 8
David McClurg 1 16 19 10 11 23 22 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
Richard Meeke 33 26 23 18 15 11 11 20 19 19 18 14 13 11 10 10
Daniel Byrne 1 2 6 7 6 6 6 15 14 14 13 12 12 10 11 11
Kevin Fitzgerald 33 27 18 12 12 13 14 6 6 6 6 16 15 12 13 12
John Farrell 1 2 4 5 7 7 7 16 17 17 16 13 14 13 12 13
Steven Free 1 12 10 6 8 8 8 17 15 15 14 11 11 17 15 14
Richard Earney 1 10 17 16 25 17 17 9 9 9 9 20 19 15 16 15
Liam Regan 40 40 38 35 35 35 34 12 12 12 12 10 10 16 17 16
Robert McGimpsey 1 18 10 28 23 32 32 35 32 32 30 28 28 23 20 17
Ciaran Carey 1 25 20 38 38 37 37 22 21 21 20 19 20 19 18 18
Paul Williamson 1 2 9 14 13 10 10 19 18 18 26 24 25 22 21 19
Mark Stirling 1 31 26 22 27 24 24 27 26 26 24 23 23 26 26 20
Gary Woodside 1 34 29 29 33 29 29 32 31 31 28 30 29 27 27 21
Brian Crawford 1 19 22 19 17 27 26 29 27 27 25 26 24 30 29 22
Bailie Thompson 32 38 35 30 32 26 28 31 30 30 29 29 30 28 28 23
John Henderson 1 28 24 21 28 28 27 30 29 29 31 31 31 31 30 24
Wallace McKee 1 23 28 31 29 33 33 36 35 35 34 33 33 32 31 25
Shay Crawley 33 30 33 24 21 31 30 33 33 33 32 32 32 35 35 26
Conn Williamson 31 35 36 34 34 34 35 13 13 13 15 18 22 29 32 27
Philip Mcllvenna 37 37 34 32 30 30 31 34 34 34 33 34 34 33 34 28
Allan Harryman 1 19 15 8 5 5 5 14 16 16 17 17 17 14 14 29
Neil Fletcher 1 12 13 13 20 14 13 21 20 20 19 15 16 20 19 30
Tony McLaughlin 1 8 16 15 16 18 18 23 22 22 21 22 21 21 22 31
David Hayes 30 7 7 9 9 22 20 25 24 23 22 21 18 18 23 32
Davy Young 1 28 30 25 22 19 19 24 25 24 23 25 26 24 24 33
Arthur McMullan 1 22 25 26 24 21 21 26 23 25 27 27 27 25 25 34
Graham O'Donoghue 1 23 40 36 36 38 38 39 37 37 37 36 36 36 36 35
Brendan Mullan 38 36 32 27 26 20 25 28 28 28 35 35 35 34 33 36
Jack Giff 39 39 37 40 40 39 40 37 36 36 36 38 38 38 38 37
Conor Quinn 1 33 31 39 39 40 39 40 38 38 38 37 37 37 37 38
Philip Somerville 1 10 12 16 13 9 9 18
Robert Dickson 1 12 13 37 37 36 36 38

Results by Patrick McCollum/RallyScore



